DRINKS

Palmer Brut Reserve NV (glass)
Mimosa | Rossini | Bellini
Bloody Mary Classic | Red Snapper | Smokey Mary
Selection of juices and soft drinks available from

FOR THE TABLE
Homemade soda bread & salted butter | Gordal olives | sea salt & pepper almonds

EGGS & MUFFIN

Eggs Florentine, avocado, red chili
Eggs Benedict, pancetta, nduja
Eggs Royale, smoked salmon, dill

BAKED EGGS & SOLDIERS

Young spinach, Iberico chorizo
Young spinach, hot smoked salmon
Young spinach, field mushroom

ALL DAY BREAKFAST

Cumberland sausage, smoked bacon, field mushroom, beef tomato, Heinz baked beans, sourdough

PANCAKES & WAFFLES

Banana pancake, maple cured bacon, caramelised banana
Potato waffle, wild mushrooms, smoked rosemary hollandaise
Pumpkin pancake, candied walnuts, forest fruit compote
Buttermilk waffle, vanilla, cinnamon, fresh blackberries

STARTERS

Pea & mint soup, mint creme fraiche, lemon, pea tops
Heritage beetroot, cured organic salmon, smoked rosemary mayonnaise
Charred heirloom tomato, burratina, black olive crumb, salted capers

MAINS

Roast young broccolj, olive tapenade, sage, grilled salmon
Roast cauliflower, golden raisins, capers, soft polenta, salted grapes
Field mushroom, confit shallots, rump steak, triple cooked chips

ROASTS (AVAILABLE SUNDAYS 12PM
TO 4PM)

Heritage carrots, cauliflower, roast potato, roast pork, burnt apple
Herritage carrots, cauliflower, roast potato, roast chicken, bread sauce

ROOTS, TUBERS & LETTUCE

11.5
9.5
8.95
2.95

3.25

9.75
11.25
11.25

8.5
7.5
6.95

14

7.5

6.5
6.5

6.25
8.95
8.5

17.5
16
26

22
22.5



Roasted courgettes, tomato, garlic 4
Green & herb salad, house dressing 4
Triple cooked chips 4.25
Pink fir potatoes, herb butter 4.25



