	DRINKS	
	Palmer Brut Reserve NV (glass) Mimosa   Rossini   Bellini Bloody Mary Classic   Red Snapper   Smokey Mary Selection of juices and soft drinks available from	11.5 9.5 8.95 2.95
	FOR THE TABLE	
Home	emade soda bread & salted butter   Gordal olives   sea salt & pepper almonds  EGGS & MUFFIN	3.25
	Eggs Florentine, avocado, red chili Eggs Benedict, pancetta, nduja Eggs Royale, smoked salmon, dill	9.75 11.25 11.25
	BAKED EGGS & SOLDIERS	
	Young spinach, Iberico chorizo Young spinach, hot smoked salmon Young spinach, field mushroom	8.5 7.5 6.95
	ALL DAY BREAKFAST	
Cumberland	d sausage, smoked bacon, field mushroom, beef tomato, Heinz baked beans, sourdou PANCAKES & WAFFLES	gh 14
	Banana pancake, maple cured bacon, caramelised banana Potato waffle, wild mushrooms, smoked rosemary hollandaise Pumpkin pancake, candied walnuts, forest fruit compote Buttermilk waffle, vanilla, cinnamon, fresh blackberries  STARTERS	7.5 7 6.5 6.5
F	Pea & mint soup, mint crème fraiche, lemon, pea tops Heritage beetroot, cured organic salmon, smoked rosemary mayonnaise Charred heirloom tomato, burratina, black olive crumb, salted capers	6.25 8.95 8.5
	MAINS	
	Roast young broccoli, olive tapenade, sage, grilled salmon Roast cauliflower, golden raisins, capers, soft polenta, salted grapes Field mushroom, confit shallots, rump steak, triple cooked chips	17.5 16 26
R	OASTS (AVAILABLE SUNDAYS 12PM TO 4PM)	
	Heritage carrots, cauliflower, roast potato, roast pork, burnt apple Herritage carrots, cauliflower, roast potato, roast chicken, bread sauce	22 22.5
	ROOTS, TUBERS & LETTUCE	

Roasted courgettes, tomato, garlic	4
Green & herb salad, house dressing	4
Triple cooked chips	4.25
Pink fir potatoes, herb butter	4.25